Graduate Student Recruitment Program SurveyMonkey

Q1 Was the login process, using the url that
was provided, straightforward?

Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 27
No 0.00% 0
Total 27
# If your answer is "no," please add your suggestion Date

There are no responses.
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Graduate Student Recruitment Program SurveyMonkey

Q2 Were the uploading instructions stated
clearly?

Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 100.00% 27

No 0.00% 0
Total 27
# If your answer is "no," please provide your suggestion Date

There are no responses.
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Graduate Student Recruitment Program SurveyMonkey

Q3 Were the materials uploaded without
error(s)?

Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 27
No 0.00% 0
Total 27
# If "no," please describe the problem Date

There are no responses.
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Graduate Student Recruitment Program

Q4 Did you receive confirmation of your
submission?

Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

SurveyMonkey

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 96.30% 26
No 3.70% 1
Total 27
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Graduate Student Recruitment Program SurveyMonkey

Q5 Were there any doubts that your
submission was received and processed?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 7.41% 2
No 92.59% 25
Total 27

5/5



	Q1 Was the login process, using the url that was provided, straightforward?
	Q2 Were the uploading instructions stated clearly?
	Q3 Were the materials uploaded without error(s)?
	Q4 Did you receive confirmation of your submission?
	Q5 Were there any doubts that your submission was received and processed?

